

Property Information		Request Information		Update Information	
File#:	BS-X01567-807975213	Requested Date:	02/14/2024	Update Requested:	
Owner:	RIVERA ALBA	Branch:		Requested By:	
Address 1:	4111 I ST	Date Completed:	02/26/2024	Update Completed:	
Address 2:		# of Jurisdiction(s):			
City, State Zip	: PHILADELPHIA, PA	# of Parcel(s):	1		

Notes

CODE VIOLATIONS Per City of Philadelphia Department of Zoning there are No Code Violation cases on this property.

Collector: City of Philadelphia Department of Zoning

Payable: 1401 John F Kennedy Blvd Philadelphia, PA 19102

Business# 215-686-1441

PERMITS Per City of Philadelphia Building Department there are No Open/Expired Building Permit on this property.

Collector: City of Philadelphia Building Department

Payable: 1401 John F Kennedy Blvd Philadelphia, PA 19102

Business# 215-686-1441

SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS Per City of Philadelphia Treasurer Department there are Special Assessments due on the property.

Collector: Philadelphia City Treasurer

Payable Address: 1401 John F. Kennedy Blvd, 11th Floor, Philadelphia, PA 19102

Business# 215- 686-2300

Comments: Special Assessments are included in Tax Bills. Please refer to the attached document for more

information

DEMOLITION NO



UTILITIES WATER AND SEWER

Account #: 0364476004111001

Payment Status: DUE Status: Pvt & Lienable Amount: \$69.93 Good Thru: 03/18/2024 Account Active: YES

Collector: Philadelphia Water Department

Payable Address: 1101 Market St 5th Floor Philadelphia, PA 19107

Business # 215-686-6995

GAS

Account #: 5111845839 Payment Status: DUE Status: Pvt & Lienable Amount: \$160.76 Good Thru: 03/04/2024 Account Active: YES

Collector: PGW Liens & Judgments Department

Payable Address: 800 W Montgomery Ave, 3rd floor, Philadelphia, PA 19122

Business # 215 -978-1053

GARBAGE

Garbage bills are included in the real estate property taxes.

To: 4072103113@fax.pgworks.com 02/19/24 01:29 PM Page 1 of 2

YOUR LOGO HERE!

Your address here

From: "Jackson, Gilda Y"

DATE:	Feb. 19, 2024
ATTN:	4072103113@fax.pgworks.com
FROM:	"Jackson, Gilda Y"
SUBJECT:	021924 - 4111 ST.pdf

Note:

Fax Server Powered by **STREEM CENTER**TM

Opt-Out: Not Defined

Philadelphia Gas Works



PGW Credit and Collections Department Phone: (215) 978-1053

Fax: (215) 398-3352

ACCOUNT PAY-OFF INQUIRY FORM

Authorization: By submitting	aw FIRM INFORM this form to PGW, you represe this property, and (ii) that all inf	ent and certify (i) the	nat you are autho	orized by the own	ner of the below prop		
	XO1567- 807975213	-	of Settlement::	2/21/2024	e true, correct and ce	implete.	
				Clearby): GARY	WATSON	_	
				Name (Print Clearly): GARY WATSON #: (407) 210-3113			
Property Information (Please provi	ide account numbers)	Email:					
Address: 4111 STREET		PGW Account #(s):					
Owner(s): ALBA RIVERA							
Please Check All Applicable Boxe	<u>s:</u>						
Purpose: Sale Refina	ance Foreclosure						
Type: Commercial Rental	☐ Mixed Use Rental ☐ Resider	ntial Rental 🔲 Owne	r Occupied 🔲 L	Jnknown			
If Sheriff Sale, Defendant Name: _		Book/Writ#					
Judgment/Lien	Docket #:		File Date:				
	Docket #:		File Date:				
Judgment/Lien	Docket #:		File Date:				
B. PGW ONLY							
	. This statement is not a final	bill which means th	at additional cha	PGW. The info rges may be imp			
	. This statement is not a final Verify type and status of services w Meter Reading: 318 Meter Reading:	bill which means th	at additional cha		oosed for additional n		
No Record of Account-(i) Record of Account: Meter#: Meter#: Meter#:	. This statement is not a final Verify type and status of services w Meter Reading: 31	bill which means th	at additional cha ontact PGW Date: 2/2 Date:	2/2024	oosed for additional m Actual/Estimate/Final Actual/Estimate/Final	Actual	
No Record of Account-(i) No Record of Account: Meter#: Meter#: Meter#:	. This statement is not a final Verify type and status of services w Meter Reading: Meter Reading: Meter Reading:	bill which means th	at additional cha ontact PGW Date: 2/2 Date:	2/2024	oosed for additional m Actual/Estimate/Final Actual/Estimate/Final Actual/Estimate/Final	Actual	
No Record of Account-(i) No Record of Account: Meter#: 2156900 Meter#: Meter#: LCP COOPERATIVE (Processed of All Debt Account#:	This statement is not a final Verify type and status of services were deter Reading: Meter Reading: Meter Reading: Meter Reading: Operty Not Lienable for Tenant Deb	bill which means the with owner, and (ii) re-common to the common to the	at additional cha ontact PGW Date: 2/2 Date:	2/2024 Amount:	oosed for additional m Actual/Estimate/Final Actual/Estimate/Final Actual/Estimate/Final	Actual TIVE Amount Due:	
No Record of Account-(i) No Record of Account: Meter#: Meter#: Meter#: LCP COOPERATIVE (Pro	. This statement is not a final Verify type and status of services w Meter Reading: Meter Reading: Meter Reading: Operty Not Lienable for Tenant Deb	bill which means the with owner, and (ii) re-commens	at additional cha ontact PGW Date: Date: Date:	2/2024 	oosed for additional mactual/Estimate/Final Actual/Estimate/Final Actual/Estimate/Final LCP NON-COOPERA	Actual TIVE	
No Record of Account-(i) No Record of Account: Meter#: 2156900 Meter#: Meter#: LCP COOPERATIVE (Processed of All Debt Account#:	This statement is not a final Verify type and status of services were deter Reading: Meter Reading: Meter Reading: Meter Reading: Operty Not Lienable for Tenant Deb	bill which means the with owner, and (ii) re-common to the common to the	at additional cha ontact PGW Date: Date: Date:	2/2024 Amount:	oosed for additional mactual/Estimate/Final Actual/Estimate/Final Actual/Estimate/Final LCP NON-COOPERA	Actual TIVE Amount Due:	
No Record of Account-(i) No Record of Account: Meter#: 2156900 Meter#: Meter#: LCP COOPERATIVE (Procust of All Debt Account#:	This statement is not a final Verify type and status of services were deter Reading: Meter Reading: Meter Reading: Meter Reading: Operty Not Lienable for Tenant Deb	bill which means the with owner, and (ii) re-common to the common to the	at additional cha ontact PGW Date: Date: Date:	2/2024 Amount:	oosed for additional mactual/Estimate/Final Actual/Estimate/Final Actual/Estimate/Final LCP NON-COOPERA	Actual TIVE Amount Due:	
No Record of Account-(i) No Record of Account: Meter#: 2156900 Meter#: Meter#: LCP COOPERATIVE (Procust of All Debt Account#:	. This statement is not a final Verify type and status of services were desired and status of services were desired. Meter Reading: Meter Reading: Meter Reading: Customer of Record: ALBA RIVERA	bill which means the with owner, and (ii) re-common to the common to the	at additional cha ontact PGW Date: Date: Date:	2/2024 Amount:	oosed for additional mactual/Estimate/Final Actual/Estimate/Final Actual/Estimate/Final LCP NON-COOPERA	Actual TIVE Amount Due: \$ 160.76	
No Record of Account-(i) No Record of Account: Meter#: 2156900 Meter#: Meter#: LCP COOPERATIVE (Probable of Account#: 51 1184 5839	This statement is not a final Verify type and status of services were described with the services w	bill which means the rith owner, and (ii) re-countries to the rith owner, and (iii) re-co	at additional cha ontact PGW Date: Date: Date:	2/2024 Amount: \$ 160.76	Actual/Estimate/Final	Actual TIVE Amount Due: \$ 160.76	
No Record of Account-(i) No Record of Account: Meter#: Meter#: Meter#: LCP COOPERATIVE (Product of Account#: 51 1184 5839 Judgment/Lien Judgment/Lien	This statement is not a final Verify type and status of services were described with the services w	bill which means the rith owner, and (ii) re-country to the reconstruction of the recons	at additional cha ontact PGW Date: Date: Date: File Date:	Amount: \$ 160.76	Actual/Estimate/Final Actual/Estimate/Final Actual/Estimate/Final Actual/Estimate/Final Actual/Estimate/Final I LCP NON-COOPERA Paid Through Date: 3/4/2024	Actual TIVE Amount Due: \$ 160.76	
No Record of Account-(i) No Record of Account: Meter#: 2156900 Meter#: Meter#: LCP COOPERATIVE (Product of Account#: 51 1184 5839 Judgment/Lien Judgment/Lien Judgment/Lien	This statement is not a final Verify type and status of services were desired to the content of	bill which means the rith owner, and (ii) re-constant owner, and (iii) re-constant owner, and	at additional cha ontact PGW Date: Date: Date: File Date: File Date: File Date:	Amount: \$ 160.76	Actual/Estimate/Final	Actual TIVE Amount Due: \$ 160.76	
No Record of Account-(i) No Record of Account: Meter#: 2156900 Meter#: Meter#: LCP COOPERATIVE (Product of Account#: 51 1184 5839 Judgment/Lien Judgment/Lien Judgment/Lien	This statement is not a final Verify type and status of services were desired to the content of	bill which means the rith owner, and (ii) re-constant owner, and (iii) re-constant owner, and	at additional cha ontact PGW Date: Date: Date: File Date: File Date: File Date:	Amount: \$ 160.76	Actual/Estimate/Final	Actual TIVE Amount Due: \$ 160.76	
No Record of Account-(i) No Record of Account: Meter#: 2156900 Meter#: Meter#: LCP COOPERATIVE (Production of the content o	This statement is not a final Verify type and status of services were desired to the content of	bill which means the with owner, and (ii) re-constant owner, and (iii) re-constant owner, and (i	at additional charact PGW Date: Date: Date: File Date: File Date: File Date:	PGW - Coll Of W. Montgo Philadel	Actual/Estimate/Final	Actual TIVE Amount Due: \$ 160.76	
No Record of Account-(i) Record of Account: Meter#: 2156900 Meter#: Meter#: LCP COOPERATIVE (Problem	This statement is not a final Verify type and status of services were described with the state of services were described with the services were de	bill which means the rith owner, and (ii) re-constant owner. Start Date: 6/13/2014 ENTINETRE as stated ment to:	at additional charact PGW Date: Date: Date: Date: File Date: File Date: File Date: File Date:	PGW - Coll O W. Montgo Philadel Attn: Lic	Actual/Estimate/Final	Actual TIVE Amount Due: \$ 160.76	
No Record of Account: Record of Account: Meter#: Meter#: Meter#: LCP COOPERATIVE (Proceed) List Of All Debt Account#: 51 1184 5839 Judgment/Lien Judgment/Lien Judgment/Lien Make checks payable for the above to PGW and return to FAILURE TO RE	This statement is not a final Verify type and status of services were desired and status of services were desired and status of services were desired and services were desire	Start Date: 6/13/2014 ENTINSTRU as stated nent to: DNG WITH YOU PROCESSING	at additional charact PGW Date: Date: Date: Date: File Date: File Date: File Date: File Date:	PGW - Coll O W. Montgo Philadel Attn: Lic	Actual/Estimate/Final	Actual TIVE Amount Due: \$ 160.76	
No Record of Account: Record of Account: Meter#: 2156900 Meter#: Meter#: LCP COOPERATIVE (Proceed of Account#: 51 1184 5839 JudgmentfLien JudgmentfLien JudgmentfLien JudgmentfLien FAILURE TO RECORD TO Account to PGW and return to The "Paid Through Date" lies The "Paid Through Date" lies The "Paid Through Date" lies Account#: 51 1184 5839	This statement is not a final Verify type and status of services were desired and status of services were desired. Meter Reading: Meter Reading: Meter Reading: Deperty Not Lienable for Tenant Debical Customer of Record: ALBA RIVERA Docket #:	Start Date: 6/13/2014 Start Date: 6/13/2014 As stated nent to: PROCESSING the final bill.	at additional charact PGW Date: Date: Date: Date: File Date: File Date: File Date: File Date:	PGW - Coll O W. Montgo Philadel Attn: Lic	Actual/Estimate/Final	Actual TIVE Amount Due: \$ 160.76	
No Record of Account: Record of Account:	This statement is not a final Verify type and status of services were desired and services were desired as a services were desired and services were desired as a servic	Start Date: 6/13/2014 Start Date: 6/13/2014 as stated nent to: PROCESSING the final bill. date,	at additional charact PGW Date: Date: Date: Date: File Date: File Date: File Date: File Date:	PGW - Coll O W. Montgo Philadel Attn: Lie	Actual/Estimate/Final	Actual TIVE Amount Due: \$ 160.76	

DATE: 2/19/2024

PREPARED BY: G.JACKSON

Opt-Out: Not Defined

_____ PAGE <u>1</u> OF <u>1</u>



Permits, licenses, violations & appeals by address

Property address search

Search an address...

4111 I ST

CLEAR 🕄



L&I district	EAST
Owner name	RIVERA ALBA
Owner mailing address	4111 I ST PHILADELPHIA. PA 19124

To report corrections, submit an official inquiry.

Appeals	No Appeals for this property
Building Certifications	0 Certifications +
Investigations	No Investigations for this property
Business licenses	No business licenses for this property
Permits	No Permits for this property
Violations	No Violations for this property